MASTER PLAN SUMMARY
6/16/2014

HVAC

Roofs

Fire Alarms

Parking Grounds Fields Sidewalks
Technology Infrastructe

Health & Safety- MS Kitchen
Improve Outdated Athletic Facility
Program Space - Preschool
Program Space - Elementary School
Busses Vehicles

TOTAL
$2,012,645
$1,500,216

$261,412
$1,814,097
$3,681,040

$687,123
$3,312,651
$1,614,316
$240,774
$1,160,350

$16,284,624

Bond Proposal #1

\
‘b

= HVAC = Roofs
s Fire Alarms Parking Grounds Fields Sidewalks
= Technology Infrastructe = Health & Safety- MS Kitchen

® Improve Outdated Athletic Facility = Program Space - Preschool

w Program Space - Elementary School = Busses Vehicles



